— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 2 ZIELONKA J. - Radical SR8 L Po.4-#4BLAZEK M. - Porsche 911 GT3 CUE | 0 a9 1 17:27.227 11:02:13.362
1 1:49.096 10:42:26.057 1 1:37.822 10:38:56.673 2 1:50.793 11:04:04.155
2 1:42.003 10:44:08.060 2 1:40.373 10:40:37.046 3 1:40.478 11:05:44.633
3 18:10.098 11:02:18.158 3 2:04.984 10:42:42.030 4 1:39.073 11:07:23.706
4 1:38.657 11:03:56.815 4 2:11.213 10:44:53.243 5 1:37.711 11:09:01.417
5 1:33.382 11:05:30.197 5 18:38.760 11:03:32.003 6 2:02.077 11:11:03.494
6 1:37.343 11:07:07.540 6 1:34.830 11:05:06.833
7 1:31.277 11:08:38.817 7 1:33.962 11:06:40.795  Po- 8- #48 WISNIOWSKI J. - BMW M3 + ggeﬁarg
8 1:34.492 11:10:13.309 8 1:34.001 11:08:14.796 ! 1:49.921 10:40:09.061
9 1:31.114 11:11:44.423 9 1:34.437 11:09:49.233 2 LB Rt 0B
10 1:33.783 11:1123.016 3 1:43.866 10:43:38.897
Po. 2 - #11 PIENIAZEK P. - Radical SR8 + 00808 4 2:14.448 10:45:53.345
1 1:42.606 1038:27.773  Po. 5 - #5 DARMETKO M. - Porsche 991GT3 , 0175 5 16:06.247 11:01:59.592
2 1:41.661 10:41:09.434 1 1:42.606 10:39:10.966 6 1:39.845 11:03:39.437
3 2:10.834 10:43:20.268 2 1:38.727 10:40:49.693 7 1:38.445 11:05:17.882
4 18:27.623 11:01:47.891 3 1:48.147 10:42:37.840 8 1:38.519 11:06:56.401
5 1:40.535 11:03:28.426 4 1:52.998 10:44:30.838 9 1:37.744 11:08:34.145
6 1:35.760 11:05:04.186 5 19:05.431 11:03:36.269
7 1:33.596 11:06:37.782 6 1:37.584 11:05:13.853  Po.9-#66 JABLONSKIS. - Hyundaii30 TCR 3%22‘
8 1:32.292 11:08:10.074 7 1:35.383 11:06:49.236 ! 1:42.958 11:03:47.742
9 2:02.176 11:10:12.250 8 1:34.696 11:08:23.932 2 1:40.517 11:05:28.259
10 1:31.717 11:11:43.967 9 1:34.409 11:09:58.341 & CERHAT) g
11 2:05.115 11:13:49.082 10 1:34.241 11:11:32.582 4 1:38.998 11:08:47.025
5 1:39.134 11:10:26.159
Po. 3 - # 1 MIEKOS M. - Lamborghini Huraca , 0o cgg  PO. 6 # 100 DWERNICKI J. - Porsche GT3 Cu 0e 109 6 1:38.478 11:12:04.637
1 1:56.853 10:40:25.661 1 1:46.563 10:40:47.023
2 1:59.435 10:42:25.096 2 1:47.448 10:42:34.471
3 1:50.016 10:44:15.112 3 1:52.067 10:44:26.538
4 17:41.094 11:01:56.206 4 18:23.417 11:02:49.955
5 1:39.407 11:03:35.613 5 1:39.815 11:04:29.770
6 1:36.050 11:05:11.663 6 1:38.226 11:06:07.996
7 1:34.419 11:06:46.082 7 1:38.008 11:07:46.004
8 1:32.699 11:08:18.781 8 1:36.223 11:09:22.227
9 1:32.948 11:09:51.729 9 1:54.267 11:11:16.494
10 1:31.802 11:11:23.531
Diff. First
Po. 7 - # 3 RDEST M. - Seat Leon +06.597

Fastest lap: 1:31.114
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— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNARN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN LAT

WSMP 4 D4 3500, +3500, D5 - QUALIFICATION 1
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 153 STOLARCZYK £. - VW GOlf TR, 07 309 2 1:54.701 10:42:07.317
1 1:54.987 10:38:30.995
2 1:53.022 10:40:24.017
3 21:44.464 11:02:08.481
4 1:45.061 11:03:53.542
5 1:42.783 11:05:36.325
6 1:40.701 11:07:17.026
7 1:39.451 11:08:56.477
8 1:38.913 11:10:35.390
9 1:38.942 11:12:14.332
Po. 11-#46 ZAGORSKI K. - VW GO TCR 0 ave
1 1:58.797 10:40:33.646
2 1:57.069 10:42:30.715
3 1:53.982 10:44:24.697
4 18:09.690 11:02:34.387
5 1:44.716 11:04:19.103
6 1:47.764 11:06:06.867
7 1:45.669 11:07:52.536
8 1:42.070 11:09:34.606
9 1:41.689 11:11:16.295
10 2:10.852 11:13:27.147
Po. 12 - # 15 BIGOS A. - BMW E46 + 93484
1 2:08.683 10:40:47.006
2 2:01.359 10:42:48.365
3 2:04.075 10:44:52.440
4 17:21.532 11:02:13.972
5 1:58.987 11:04:12.959
6 1:55.650 11:06:08.609
7 1:54.598 11:08:03.207
8 1:55.118 11:09:58.325
9 2:00.788 11:11:59.113
Po. 13 - # 39 STRUZIK P. - Honda 52000 1o asy
1 1:50.993 10:40:12.616

Fastest lap: 1:31.114
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